BMX - Results Return Form
Email to Infostradasports@uci.ch

Name of the event

Venue

Country

Beginning date (D/M/Y)

End date (D/M/Y)

Class of the event

President of the Commissaries
Secretary of the Commissaries

Petit compétiteur 12-
FIRST NAME
Simona

Mirko

Kim

Vincent

Siem

Ayden

Grand compétiteur 13-16 ans
FIRST NAME

Quentin

Erwan

Débutants (1) 9-
FIRST NAME
Gaspard

Robin

Téo

Laurent

Victor

Lounil

Zéno

Aaron

Challenge genevois finale 15 octobre 2025

Geneve
Suisse
15/10/2023
15/10/2023
Eric Breuils
Frank henry

LAST NAME
SAMUEL
LONGO
SANTSCHY
BERGNER
TESFAGERGSH
PARMELIN

LAST NAME
CAIGNE
PECORA

LAST NAME
HEUBERGER
FIGUEIREDO
BORGA
SOLIOZ
LUTZ
ARNET

RABBE-DAUMAS

DA SILVA

UCI CODE

SUI20130919
SuUI120140820
SUI20141001
SUI120160526
SuUI20170709
SuUI20180817

UCI CODE
SUI20120524
SuUI20121011

UCI CODE
GEN20160522
SuUI20170325
SuUI20170209
SuUI20181212
SuUI20180511
SuUI20170701
FRA20170227
FRA20161013

RACED CLASS CLASS R/FINAL SEMI QUARTEMOTO P(MOTO 3 MOTO 2 MOTO 1

Débutants (2) 10-12 1 1st 3 1st 1st 1st
Débutants (2) 10-12 2 2nd 6 2nd 2nd 2nd
Débutants (2) 10-12 3 6th 13 5th 5th 3rd
Débutants (2) 10-12 4 8th 13 5th 3rd 5th
Débutants (2) 10-12 5 3rd 14 4th 6th 4th
Débutants (2) 10-12 6 6th 19 6th 7th 6th

RACED CLASS CLASS R/ FINAL SEMI QUARTEMOTO P(MOTO 3 MOTO 2 MOTO 1
Débutants (3) 13+ 1 8 2nd 2nd 2nd
Débutants (3) 13+ 2 13 3rd 4th 3rd

RACED CLASS CLASS R/FINAL SEMI QUARTEMOTO P(MOTO 3 MOTO 2 MOTO 1

Débutants (1) 9- 1 1st Ist  1st 3 1st Ist 1st
Débutants (1) 9- 22nd 3rd 2nd 4 1st 1st 2nd
Débutants (1) 9- 3 3rd 2nd 1st 11 DNF 1st 3rd
Débutants (1) 9- 4 4th 3rd 2nd 6 2nd 2nd 2nd
Débutants (1) 9- 5 5th 1st  1st 5 1st 3rd 1st
Débutants (1) 9- 6 6th 4th  2nd 5 2nd 2nd 1st
Débutants (1) 9- 7 Tth 4th  3rd 6 1st 2nd 3rd

Débutants (1) 9- 8 8th 2nd 1st 4 1st 2nd 1st



Victoria
Sophie
Nathan
Maxime
Kais
Enaél
Oscar
Cody
Isaure
Léon
Yélis
Luca
Harold
Tao
Zélie
Clément
Alex
Marcus
Victor
Zaylan
Zita
Simon
Ayron
Zephyr
Izak
Raphaél

KOWALSKI
VAN WELDAM
BROILLET
WIEDERRECHT
DEBAIFFE
JOURDREN

MC CARTHY
RUEDIN

VINOT
COESSENS
GAGNOUX
PANCHAUD

MC CARTHY
SAGE
RABBE-DAUMAS
MARTIN
TESOURO
BONNETEAU
ANDRIEU
FOLOMIETOV
WEDRYCHOWSKI
KUTTEL
TROXLER
PAYRE
JOURDREN
ANDRIEU

SUI20160905
SUI20170201
GEN20170201
SUI20190307
GEN20180225
SUI20190805
SUI120190603
SuUI120180521
SuUI120170204
SuUI120190103
GENZ20170310
SuUI20170913
GEN20190603
FRA20191020
FRA20181021
SUI20160106
GEN20170204
GEN20200202
SuUI20171117
GENZ20200320
SUI120180605
GEN20191214
SuUI20200410
GEN20190806
SUI20210525
GEN20191203

Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-
Débutants (1) 9-

9 1st
10 2nd
11 3rd
12 4th
13 5th
14 6th
15 7th
16 8th
17 1st
18 2nd
19 3rd
20 4th
21 5th
22 6th
23 7th
24 CR
25 1st
26 2nd
27 3rd
28 4th
29 5th
30 CR
31 CR
32 CR
33 CR
34

7th
5th
6th
5th
8th
7th
8th
6th

3rd
2nd
4th
3rd
4th
4th
4th
3rd
5th
5th
6th
6th
5th
6th
6th
5th
7th
8th
7th
8th
8th
7th
7th

DNS

13 4th
8 3rd
8 2nd
8 3rd

14 5th

12 3rd

13 5th
8 2nd

13 3rd
6 2nd

15 5th

15 4th

14 4th

13 4th

16 6th

11 3rd
9 4th

18 5th

15 6th

17 7th

15 5th

15 6th

20 6th

20 7th

21 CR

20 6th

4th
1st
5th
3rd
4th
5th
6th
3rd
6th
1st
6th
4th
5th
6th
4th
2nd
3rd
DNF
3rd
5th
4th
5th
7th
6th
7th
7th

5th
4th
1st
2nd
5th
4th
2nd
3rd
4th
3rd
4th
7th
5th
3rd
6th
6th
2nd
6th
6th
5th
6th
4th
DNF
7th
5th
7th



Débutants (2) 10-12

FIRST NAME
Jules
Augustin
Loris

Louis

Rony

Ethan
Lenny
Aidan

Débutants (3) 13+
FIRST NAME
Mathieu
Clementine

Layan

LAST NAME
VOEGELI
KOWALSKI
MARICHY

TAG
JEANBOURQUIN
LOUREIRO
DHARAMSEY
FERRERAS

LAST NAME
VON AARBURG
FROSSARD
LE BERRUYER

UCI CODE
SUI20140116
SUI20150515
SUI20150505
GEN20131227
FRA20131221
SUI20130616
GENZ20140319
GEN20151231

UCI CODE

SUI20110216
SUI20090510
SuUI120120420

RACED CLASS

Débutants (2) 10-12
Débutants (2) 10-12
Débutants (2) 10-12
Débutants (2) 10-12
Débutants (2) 10-12
Débutants (2) 10-12
Débutants (2) 10-12
Débutants (2) 10-12

RACED CLASS

Débutants (3) 13+
Débutants (3) 13+
Débutants (3) 13+

1 3rd
2 4th
3 5th
4 7th
5 1st
6 2nd
7 4th
8 5th

1
2
3

5 3rd

6 1st
11 4th
10 2nd
17 3rd
14 6th
20 7th
19 8th

CLASS R/FINAL SEMI QUARTEMOTO P(MOTO 3

4 1st
15 4th
20 5th

1st
3rd
4th
2nd
7th
4th
5th
6th

MOTO 2

1st
3rd
5th

CLASS R/FINAL SEMI QUARTEMOTO P(MOTO 3 MOTO 2 MOTO 1

1st
2nd
3rd
6th
7th
4th
8th
5th

MOTO 1
1st
4th
5th



