### BMX - Results Return Form

Email to Infostradasports@uci.ch

Name of the event Challenge genevois finale 15 octobre 2025

Venue Genève
Country Suisse
Beginning date (D/M/Y) 15/10/2023
End date (D/M/Y) 15/10/2023

Class of the event

President of the Commissaries Eric Breuils
Secretary of the Commissaries Frank henry

#### Petit compétiteur 12-

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	UCI CODE	RACED CLASS	CLASS R/FINAL SEMI	QUARTEMOTO P(MOTO 3	MOTO 2	MOTO 1
Simona	SAMUEL	SUI20130919	<b>Débutants (2) 10-12</b>	1 1st	3 1st	1st	1st
Mirko	LONGO	SUI20140820	<b>Débutants (2) 10-12</b>	2 2nd	6 2nd	2nd	2nd
Kim	SANTSCHY	SUI20141001	<b>Débutants (2) 10-12</b>	3 6th	13 5th	5th	3rd
Vincent	BERGNER	SUI20160526	<b>Débutants (2) 10-12</b>	4 8th	13 5th	3rd	5th
Siem	TESFAGERGSH	SUI20170709	<b>Débutants (2) 10-12</b>	5 3rd	14 4th	6th	4th
Ayden	PARMELIN	SUI20180817	<b>Débutants (2) 10-12</b>	6 6th	19 6th	7th	6th

#### Grand compétiteur 13-16 ans

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	UCI CODE	RACED CLASS	CLASS R/FINAL SEMI	QUARTEMOTO P(MOTO 3	3 MOTO 2	2 MOTO 1
Quentin	CAIGNE	SUI20120524	Débutants (3) 13+	1	8 2nd	2nd	2nd
Erwan	PECORA	SUI20121011	Débutants (3) 13+	2	13 3rd	4th	3rd

## Débutants (1) 9-

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	UCI CODE RACED CLASS	CLASS R/FINAL SEMI	I QUARTEMOTO P(MOTO	O 3 MOTO 2 MOTO 1
Gaspard	HEUBERGER	GEN20160522 Débutants (1) 9-	1 1st 1st	1st 3 1st	1st 1st
Robin	FIGUEIREDO	SUI20170325 Débutants (1) 9-	2 2nd 3rd	2nd 4 1st	1st 2nd
Téo	BORGA	SUI20170209 Débutants (1) 9-	3 3rd 2nd	1st 11 DNF	1st 3rd
Laurent	SOLIOZ	SUI20181212 Débutants (1) 9-	4 4th 3rd	2nd 6 2nd	2nd 2nd
Victor	LUTZ	SUI20180511 Débutants (1) 9-	5 5th 1st	1st 5 1st	3rd 1st
Lounil	ARNET	SUI20170701 Débutants (1) 9-	6 6th 4th	2nd 5 2nd	2nd 1st
Zéno	RABBE-DAUMAS	FRA20170227 Débutants (1) 9-	7 7th 4th	3rd 6 1st	2nd 3rd
Aaron	DA SILVA	FRA20161013 Débutants (1) 9-	8 8th 2nd	1st 4 1st	2nd 1st

Victoria	KOWALSKI	SUI20160905 Débutants (1) 9-	9 1st 7	th 3rd	13 4th	4th	5th
Sophie	VAN WELDAM	SUI20170201 Débutants (1) 9-	10 2nd 5	ith 2nd	8 3rd	1st	4th
Nathan	BROILLET	GEN20170201 Débutants (1) 9-	11 3rd 6	6th 4th	8 2nd	5th	1st
Maxime	WIEDERRECHT	SUI20190307 Débutants (1) 9-	12 4th 5	ith 3rd	8 3rd	3rd	2nd
Kaïs	DEBAIFFE	GEN20180225 Débutants (1) 9-	13 5th 8	8th 4th	14 5th	4th	5th
Enaël	JOURDREN	SUI20190805 Débutants (1) 9-	14 6th 7	th 4th	12 3rd	5th	4th
Oscar	MC CARTHY	SUI20190603 Débutants (1) 9-	15 7th 8	8th 4th	13 5th	6th	2nd
Cody	RUEDIN	SUI20180521 Débutants (1) 9-	16 8th 6	6th 3rd	8 2nd	3rd	3rd
Isaure	VINOT	SUI20170204 Débutants (1) 9-	17 1st	5th	13 3rd	6th	4th
Léon	COESSENS	SUI20190103 Débutants (1) 9-	18 2nd	5th	6 2nd	1st	3rd
Yélis	GAGNOUX	GEN20170310 Débutants (1) 9-	19 3rd	6th	15 5th	6th	4th
Luca	PANCHAUD	SUI20170913 Débutants (1) 9-	20 4th	6th	15 4th	4th	7th
Harold	MC CARTHY	GEN20190603 Débutants (1) 9-	21 5th	5th	14 4th	5th	5th
Tao	SAGE	FRA20191020 Débutants (1) 9-	22 6th	6th	13 4th	6th	3rd
Zélie	RABBE-DAUMAS	FRA20181021 Débutants (1) 9-	23 7th	6th	16 6th	4th	6th
Clément	MARTIN	SUI20160106 Débutants (1) 9-	24 CR	5th	11 3rd	2nd	6th
Alex	TESOURO	GEN20170204 Débutants (1) 9-	25 1st	7th	9 4th	3rd	2nd
Marcus	BONNETEAU	GEN20200202 Débutants (1) 9-	26 2nd	8th	18 5th	DNF	6th
Victor	ANDRIEU	SUI20171117 Débutants (1) 9-	27 3rd	7th	15 6th	3rd	6th
Zaylan	FOLOMIETOV	GEN20200320 Débutants (1) 9-	28 4th	8th	17 7th	5th	5th
Zita	WEDRYCHOWSKI	SUI20180605 Débutants (1) 9-	29 5th	8th	15 5th	4th	6th
Simon	KUTTEL	GEN20191214 Débutants (1) 9-	30 CR	7th	15 6th	5th	4th
Ayron	TROXLER	SUI20200410 Débutants (1) 9-	31 CR	7th	20 6th	7th	DNF
Zephyr	PAYRE	GEN20190806 Débutants (1) 9-	32 CR		20 7th	6th	7th
Izak	JOURDREN	SUI20210525 Débutants (1) 9-	33 CR		21 CR	7th	5th
Raphaël	ANDRIEU	GEN20191203 Débutants (1) 9-	34	DNS	20 6th	7th	7th

<b>Débutants</b>	(2)	10-12
------------------	-----	-------

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	UCI CODE	RACED CLASS	CLASS R/FINAL	SEMI QUARTEMOTO P(MOTO)	3 MOTO 2	MOTO 1
Jules	VOEGELI	SUI20140116	<b>Débutants (2) 10-12</b>	1 3rd	5 3rd	1st	1st
Augustin	KOWALSKI	SUI20150515	<b>Débutants (2) 10-12</b>	2 4th	6 1st	3rd	2nd
Loris	MARICHY	SUI20150505	<b>Débutants (2) 10-12</b>	3 5th	11 4th	4th	3rd
Louis	TAG	GEN20131227	<b>Débutants (2) 10-12</b>	4 7th	10 2nd	2nd	6th
Rony	JEANBOURQUIN	FRA20131221	<b>Débutants (2) 10-12</b>	5 1st	17 3rd	7th	7th
Ethan	LOUREIRO	SUI20130616	<b>Débutants (2) 10-12</b>	6 2nd	14 6th	4th	4th
Lenny	DHARAMSEY	GEN20140319	<b>Débutants (2) 10-12</b>	7 4th	20 7th	5th	8th
Aidan	FERRERAS	GEN20151231	<b>Débutants (2) 10-12</b>	8 5th	19 8th	6th	5th

# Débutants (3) 13+

FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	UCI CODE	RACED CLASS	CLASS R/FINAL SEMI	QUARTEMOTO P(MOTO 3	в мото	2 MOTO 1
Mathieu	VON AARBURG	SUI20110216	Débutants (3) 13+	1	4 1st	1st	1st
Clementine	FROSSARD	SUI20090510	Débutants (3) 13+	2	15 4th	3rd	4th
Layan	LE BERRUYER	SUI20120420	Débutants (3) 13+	3	20 5th	5th	5th